
1R 2R 3R 1R 2R

6-0
6-1

6-1
6-3

6-1
6-0

DEF

10-5

6-3
6-3

6-0
6-3

11-9

2-6
7-5
10-5

6-2 DEF
6-2

MD

bye

（札学大）高田

57

64

58

（札大）

bye

bye

bye

bye

本間

bye

鈴江土田

47

48

（北大歯）

bye

（札医大）

bye

bye

（酪農大）

三分一石澤 （北翔大）

山口 松下

bye bye

32 畑 下村 （北大医）

bye

60

31

30 bye

bye 63

59

bye

27

bye

bye

62

29 遠藤 持田 (東農大) 61 広部 細野 （旭医大）
え

28 bye bye

26

横田 坂本 （学園大）25

bye

bye

田中 中岡 （北大医）

24 （札学大）川口

23

（北大医） 56

21 川島 山岸 （札医大） 53

52

bye

16

17

19

20

18 50

51

堀 （北大歯）

う

櫻井

bye

bye

熊谷49

11 bye

12

bye

山室

22

北村 浅井

bye

bye

13

林 （酪農大）

15

14 bye46

榊原

bye

阿部

44

綱渕 大江

55

40

45 小財 奥富 （北大医）

54

伊林 鎌田 （北大医）

43

太田 金谷

bye

41

42

（札医大）

bye

bye

10

菅 石川 （樽商大）9

い

渡邊 細川 （国際大・室工大）

bye

8 綿谷 鯉住 （北大）

bye

7

6 38

39bye

あ
5 片野 加納 （北大医） 37

36

bye

1 33

島川 山下 （樽商大）

2

4 bye

3 bye 35 bye

34



1R 2R 3R 1R 2R

DEF

DEF

2-6
6-4
10-8

11-9

6-4
6-2

6-2
7-5

6-4
6-1

10-8

6-1
6-1

DEF

6-4
6-3

6-0
6-0

7-5
6-2

　

若園 （岩教大）

bye

bye

123

bye

横山 折戸 （学園大）

bye

121

畑中 島田 （北大医）

114

相内

中島 池上

（札医大）

（酪農大）

110

（道科大）（酪農大）

bye

（北星大）

bye

岡田 （道科大）折原

bye

bye

bye

bye

久田 柴田

（北大）

96 128藤野 伊原 (東農大)

（札医大）

bye

浜谷 （室工大）

bye

大泉

小野89

91

95 127

岩代

清水

92 124
し

94 126

93

近藤 （北大医）

bye

90

125

阿部 鈴木 （釧公大）

秋葉 伊地知（旭医大・旭教大）山尾

bye

（北大）

石村

122

（樽商大） 117 高橋 亀谷 （学園大）

甲斐澁谷

bye

bye

85
さ

116

bye

bye 118

楠原宮下 120

中野 齋藤

石川 （北翔大）

119

115

88

bye

87

工藤

86

74

84

bye

bye

宮村

82

83

（岩教大）

（酪農大）

中野

折登

76 林

104

105 畑中

75

108

106bye

107

（北大）

bye

山下
こ

77

伊藤

78

79

80

81

大崎 松本 （札大）

111

齊藤

bye

109

内山112

葛西

加藤

bye

113

71

72

73

藤村 （旭医大）

68

69 相庭 藤田 （北大医）

70 bye

松村

bye

101

髙木 高橋 （学園大）

103

阪本

bye

本田 （札医大・北大歯）

（樽商大）

bye

100

bye

福岡 牧方

赤石

66 98bye

け

102

bye

岩見 小野

67

木澤 山瀬

99

（学園大）

（北大）

65 97

（北大歯）



1R 2R 3R

6-2
6-0

7-5
6-4

6-4
5-7
10-5

DEF

6-1
6-2

6-2
6-4

6-2
6-0

6-3
6-2

DEF

6-4
6-1

6-3
6-1

1-6
6-1
10-8

160佐々木谷本 （樽商大）

159 bye

（北大医）

151 bye

150 bye

147

小野口大島

158

157 鮎川
と

橋本

本杉 薬師寺

bye

bye

井料 （北大）

156 小西 蘓武

bye

142

140

141 木村

139

（北翔大）

155

（学園大）

て

154 bye

(東農大)

146

153

bye

杉林 （学園大）152

149 田向 佐々木（室工大）

148

145 橋本 清水 （北大）

浅野 白石144

bye

143 bye

曽根 大平 （札医大）

八尾 （北大医）
つ

bye

136 山崎 真所 （樽商大）

138 bye

137 大友 窪田 （国際大）

135 bye

134 bye

133 藤崎 平井 （北医療）

（北星大）132
ち

吉村 向川

131

130 bye

129 小宮 （酪農大）藤本

bye



3R

6-1
6-0

6-1
6-0

6-0
6-0

6-1
3-6
10-5

6-1
6-0

6-2
4-6
11-9

6-0
6-2

DEF

く

き

か

お



3R

6-4
6-1

6-2
6-4

6-3
6-0

2-6
6-4
11-9

6-4
6-2

6-1
6-4

4-6
6-1
10-8

6-3
6-2

6-1
6-4

6-2
6-1

6-3
5-3(RET)

た

そ

す

せ




